## L03000047326

R

(R	equestor's Name)	
(A	ddress)	·····
(A	ddress)	
	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Business Entity Name)		
(Document Number)		
ζ-		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
	Office Use Only	<u> </u>



٢

08/13/04--01035--001 \*\*50.00



J. BRMAN ALIC 1 6 2004

J. BRYAN AUG 2 6 2004

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: JAMES M BADLOE LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

CORNELIS MOENANDER (MGR)

(Name of Person)

JAMES M BADLOE LLC

(Firm/Company)

754 SW 4TH STREET

(Address)

CAPE CORAL, FLORIDA 33991

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JAMES BADLOE

(Name of Person)

at (239 7728408

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🗹 \$25,00 Filing Fee

\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status  \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

## MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

August 16, 2004

JAMES M. BADLOE LLC 754 SW 4TH STREET CAPE CORAL, FL 33991

SUBJECT: JAMES M BADLOE LLC Ref. Number: L03000047326



We have received your document for JAMES M BADLOE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Not sure what you want to do. You need to tell us on the amendment form.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Joey Bryan Document Specialist

Letter Number: 704A00050453

August 18<sup>th</sup>,2004

To Whom It May Concern:

I hereby request a refund of \$25.00 for overpayment on filing for adoption of amendment under JAMES M BADLOE LLC. I originally send two checks of \$25.00 each, whereas I only needed to send one for filing the amendment.

.

Singerely, James Badloe.



## **ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT** TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

JAMES M BADLOE LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization were filed on NOVEMBER 24TH 2003 FIRST: and assigned document number L03000047326

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

THE ADDITION OF MICHAEL OWEN AND CORNELIS MOENANDER AS MANAGERS TO THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

> 2004 gnature of a member or authorized representative of a member JAMES M BADLOE

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00



Dated AUGUST 18TH